

Other Trade Nam	es : IOU Financial				
Other Trade Name		esaw, GA 30144			
rior Other Trade Nam	es : None				
Prior Legal Nam	es : None				
Sponsored MLC	Ds : 0				
iscal Year End: 12/31	Formed in: Dela	aware, United States	Date Formed: 08/16/2006	Stock Symbol: None	Business Structure: Corporation
Regulatory Actions : N	one posted in NML	.S.			
Branch Location	S No Branch Location	ns in NMLS			
State Licenses/R	egistrations (I	Displaying 4 Active of 7 To	otal)		
egulator	Lic/Reg Na	me		Authorized to induct Business	Consumer Complaint
alifornia - DFPI	Financing L		00	Yes	Submit to Regulator
Lic/Reg #: 603E3		ue Date : 03/14/2007			
Status : Approve	Status Date	: 11/19/2021 Renewe	d Through : 2023		
Other Trade Nam	es used in Californ	ia - DFPI : IOU Financial			
Start	End	Authorized to Conduct Business			
11/19/2021	Present	Yes			
View Resident/R	egistered Agent(s	s) for Service of Process	5 🕨		
laryland	aryland Installment Loan License			Yes	Submit to Regulator
Lic/Reg #: 37051					
Status : Approve			Through : 2023		
	es used in Marylar		11100g11 : 2020		
Start	End	Authorized to Conduct Business			
9/28/2017	Present	Yes			
View Resident/R	egistered Agent(s	s) for Service of Process	5 🕨		
lorth Dakota	Money Brol	ker License		Yes	Submit to Regulator
Lic/Reg #: MB102	2402 Original Is	sue Date : 08/10/2012			
Status : Approve	Status Da	te: 08/10/2012 Renew	ved Through : 2023		
		akota : IOU Financial			

	View Resident/Registered Agent(s) for Service of Process <b>&gt;</b>											
Utah	-DFI	Commercial Financing Registration				Yes	Submit to Regulator					
	Lic/Reg #: None	Original Issue	Date : 09/15/	2022								
	Status : Approved	Status Date: (	9/15/2022	Renewed	Through : 2023							
	Other Trade Names used in Utah-DFI : IOU Financial											
	Start	End	Autho nd Conduct									
	9/15/2022	Present	Yes									
	View Resident/Registered Agent(s) for Service of Process ▶											
					may add actions taken in previous ation regarding regulatory actions p		e, the majority are adding only new actions from ck any regulator link.					
No re	gulatory actions have	e been posted in	NMLS.									

Information made available through NMLS Consumer AccessSM is derived from NMLS (Nationwide Multistate Licensing System / Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry), the financial services industry's online registration and licensing database. NMLS was created by the Conference of State Bank Supervisors (CSBS) and the American Association of Residential Mortgage Regulators (AARMR) and is owned and operated by the State Regulatory Registry LLC (SRR), a wholly owned subsidiary of CSBS. For more information about the System, please visit the NMLS Resource Center or the NMLS Federal Registry Resource Center websites. | Download PDF Reader



No. MB102402

## Money Broker License

IOU Central Inc DBA IOU Financial

Located at 600 Town Park Lane Ste 140, Kennesaw, GA

is hereby licensed to do business in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 13-04.1 of the North Dakota Century Code.

This license shall remain in effect until surrendered, revoked, or suspended under law.

Dated this 16th day of September, 2015.

Robert J. Entringer Commissioner





Robert J. Entringer Commissioner

Aaron K. Webb Issistant Commissioner

I. Lise Kruse Chief Examiner - Banks

Corey J. Krebs Chief Examiner - Credit Unions

**CSBS ACCREDITED 1993** NASCUS ACCREDITED 2000

September 16, 2015

Madeline Wade IOU Central Inc 600 TownPark Ln Ste 140 Kennesaw GA 30144

North Dakota Money Broker License - Name Change RE: IOU Central, Inc.

Dear Ms. Wade:

The Department of Financial Institutions is in receipt of your NMLS request which indicated adding a doing business as name for IOU Central, Inc.

Enclosed is License No. MB102402 indicating the name change from IOU Central, Inc. to IOU Central, Inc. dba IOU Financial.

Sincerely,

Lisa Kirschmann Administrative Assistant

Enclosure